insured, against loss from the liability imposed by law for damages 

arising out of the ownership, maintenance or use of such vehicle or 

vehicles within the United States of America or the Dominion of 

Canada, subject to limits exclusive of interest and costs, with 

respect to each such vehicle, as follows:  Twenty-five Thousand 

Dollars ($25,000.00) Fifty Thousand Dollars ($50,000.00) because of 

bodily injury to or death of one person in any one accident and, 

subject to said limit for one person, Fifty Thousand Dollars 

($50,000.00) because of bodily injury to or death of two or more 

persons in any one accident, and Twenty-five Thousand Dollars 

($25,000.00) Fifty Thousand Dollars ($50,000.00) because of injury 

to or destruction of property of others in any one accident. 

3.  May by agreement in a separate written endorsement between 

any named insured and the insurer exclude as insured any person or